Nord-Ostsee Automobile

Lust auf Leistung
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@ Mercedes-Benz Performance Center

Mercedes-Benz A 200 AMG NIGHT PANO AHK

MULTIBEAM 19-ZOLL PKW

Price 39,998 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Saloon

First registration 09.2023

Technical Inspection 09.2026

Authority

Mileage in km 9,500 KM

Engine power 120 KW (163 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,332 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour White

Gearbox type Double-clutch
Transmission, 7-Gear-
Automatic

Vehicle type Demonstrator

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID 36804

Features:

Contact:

Nord-Ostsee Automobile SE & Co. KG
Hafenstrasse 78

25709 Marne

Telephone: 08006673667

E-mail: n.ferch@nord-ostsee-automobile.de
Homepage:www.nord-ostsee-automobile.de

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, Sport Package, Voice control, Rear view camera, Navigation sy-
stem, Parking Assistant, Trailer coupling can be swivelled/folded, Automatic air conditioning,

Full LED headlights, Swivel headlights, Panoramic roof, Part leather, Tempo-delimiter, Hea-
ted seats, Electric window lifts, Side airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), digitalweiR,

MBUX Multimediasystem, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color Black, Alufelgen 19
Zoll, ABS, Central locking, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard
computer, Emission category Euro 6d, Power steering, Privacy - galzing, Cup holder, Split re-
ar seats, Isofix-System, Arm rest, Rain sensor, Electric tyre pressure control, Full service hi-

story, Seat height adjustment, Electric folding mirrors, Sport exhaust, Sport steering wheel

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

8,000,-
31,998, -
7.71%
7.99 %

48

40,000 KM
5,654,-
41,103,-
21,999,-
398.00

Mercedes-Benz-Bank AG - Siemensstralie 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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